  LINIO NEON 1010 3D
  Outdoor · Dual Bending · Field Cuttable
Features Fixture type
• Field cuttable & joinable Project name
• 3D bending design for curve installations Project phase
• High-grade Dow Corning silicone Date
• UV stable without yellowing or cracking over time
• IP67 rated, ideal for indoor and outdoor uses

  LINIO NEON 1010 3D
  Outdoor · Dual Bending · Field Cuttable
Order Code
Series Temp./Color Power Feed Entry Connector Wire End Cap Length (mm)
LN10103D 27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
65=6500K
010=10W FF=Front + Front
BB=Bottom + Bottom
SS=Side + Side
FC=Front + Closed
FB=Front + Bottom
BF=Bottom+Front
FLS=Front + Left Side
FRS=Front + Right Side
BC=Bottom + Closed
BLS=Bottom + Left Side
BRS=Bottom + Right Side
LSC=Left Side + Closed
RSC=Right Side + Closed
OW=Open wire 30cm
MFC=Male & female
connector 30cm
SEC=Silicone end cap (IP67)
* End caps are added by default
Min. - 35.7mm
Max. run -
5000mm
Cut Inc. - 35.7mm
Example: LN10103D-30-010-FF-OW-SEC-01000 * Customizable—Contact Beamever representatives
Feed Entry Options
For silicone end cap (IP67)
2  |  Designer's Custom Playground
Beamever Inc. · www.beamever.com · info@beamever.com
Specification subject to change without notice.  Rev-2024-09-25
  LINIO NEON 1010 3D
  Outdoor · Dual Bending · Field Cuttable
Mounting Options